PENN
HAJRY Seaboy

190

FPenn Reel Parts list for:
KEY PART
NO NO. CESCRIPTION
1 1-185 FIGHT SIDE FLATE
1B 1B-1385 SEAR COVER
2 31B5 ERIDGE W SLEEVE
4 4135 FIEER YWASHER
o 5=1B5 AN GEAR
B B309 LRAGVIASHER
7 JC-500 METAL WASHER SET
s 880 TEMRSION =FPRIMNG
Y Y50 =FACIMNG SLEEVE
10 A0-G0 - TAR DRAG WHEEL
11 11-18% ECCEMTRIZ JACK
0 o ] FIRICH FOkE
13 13-18% IR
14 14-99 Lais SPRIMG
15 9585 DOG
16 1B-BOCH LOWVER BERIDGE SCREW
17  17-60CH LIFFER ERID:GE SCREWY
18 16-G0 CLUTCH SFRIMNG
19 19230 ECCERTRIC
200 F0-155 ECCERTEIZ SFRIMNG
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FART
MO.
21-285
22-60CH
23-60
110-60
24-310
26-60
27-190
29L-1890
30-65
32-14CH
25.60
35-267
A7-65
29-4CH
40-185
41-60

R LAY
G3-320
G7-185
GIB-600
95-60

DESCRIPTION
ECCENTRIC LEVER
ECCENTRIC SCREW
HAMDLE SCREWVY
HAMDLE LOCK SCREEWY
HANDLE

RICHT SIDE BEARIMNG
LEFT SIDEFPLATE
SPOOL

=TARND

STAND SCREVY [4 RELL)
CLICK TOMGUE

CLICK BUTTCMN

FRAME POST

SIDE PLATE SCREW (8 REQL)
LEFT SIDE BEARING
LEFT SIDE EEARING SFRIMG
CLICK SPRIMG

CLICK SPRING SCEEWY
LOCK RIMG

RETAINMNG RN

GEAR SLEEVE



